

WBUD010007852024



Matrimonial Suit/78/2024

PRADIP BARMAN Vs. MAMATA BARMAN

03/27.09.2024:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is present and files requisite with process fee of Rs. 2/-

Issue the same.

In view of the resolution dated **23.09.2024** passed by the Raiganj Bar Association for not to pass any adverse order on the ground stated therein, no adverse order is passed.

To 31.01.2025 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS